
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

7 

0 

75 

19 

89 

67 

73 

16 

17Ct 

38 

93 

80 

66 

56 

1 

73x 

13 

64 

23 

74 

28RI 

T22 

Me1 

11 

31 

21 

Name 

Paul Newcomb 

Chad Baxter 

Ryan Waterman 

Ryan Lineham 

Zach Robinson 

Aaron Plemons 

Larry Barnett 

Nick Hovey 

Wayne Coury 

Jon Porter 

Bert Ouellette 

Tyler Trott 

Tyler Cinamella 

Ike Chima 

Nate Taylor 

Clark Brooks 

Jeff VanPelt 

Michael Malbaurn 

Bill Porter 

Joe Arena 

Samantha Dell 

Tim Poulin 

Austin Erickson 

Corey Fanning 

Nick Bendiak 

Kevin Bowman 

Class 

Street Stock Open 

Street Stock Open 

Street Stock Open 

Street Stock 

Street Stock Open 

Street Stock Open 

Street Stock Open 

Street Stock Open 

Street Stock Open 

Street Stock Open 

Street Stock Open 

Street Stock Open 

Street Stock Open 

Street Stock Open 

Street Stock Open 

Street Stock Open 

Street Stock Open 

Street Stock Open 

Street Stock Open 

Street Stock Open 

Street Stock Open 

Street Stock Open 

Street Stock Open 

Street Stock Open 

Street Stock Open 

Street Stock Open 

Laps 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

49 

49 

49 

48 

48 

47 

44 

42 

35 

26 

26 

26 

21 

16 

5 

Diff 

2.676 

5.699 

13.269 

14.715 

15.156 

20.510 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

6 Laps 

8 Laps 

15 Laps 

24 Laps 

24 Laps 

24 Laps 

29 Laps 

34 Laps 

45 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

19:50.287 

19:52.963 

19:55.986 

20:03.556 

20:05.002 

20:05.443 

20:10.797 

19:57.667 

20:03.218 

20:07.725 

19:53.562 

20:13.872 

19:51.699 

20:12.066 

17:25.069 

14:09.130 

10:36.820 

10:55.010 

11:17.426 

8:32.392 

6:41.645 

2:08.999 

Best Tm 

23.370 

23.498 

23.485 

23.575 

23.723 

23.531 

23.561 

24.038 

24.105 

23.786 

24.298 

24.399 

24.466 

25.845 

24.163 

23.502 

24.067 

24.372 

24.756 

24.056 

24.582 

24.560 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/16/2022 9:05:29 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Jenn Ready 

Race Director, Scott Tapley 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Thompson Speedway Motorsports Park 

Margin of Victory 

2.676 

Avg. Speed 

94.515 

Best Lap Tm 

23.370 

Best Speed 

96.277 

Best Lap by 

7 - Paul Newcomb 

Twisted Tea Tuesday 

Street Stock Open 

Street Stock Open Feature 

Race (50 Laps) started at 20:39:55 

TSMP Oval 0.625 miles 

8/16/2022 05:35 PM 


