Twisted Tea Tuesday Sorted on Laps												
Stree	et Stoc	k Open	P Oval 0.625 miles									
Street Stock Open Feature						8/16/2022 05:35 PM						
						0,	10/2022 00:00 111					
Race	e (50 La	aps) started at 20:39	:55									
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Nat/Sta Spons	or				
1	7	Paul Newcomb	Street Stock Open	50		19:50.287	23.370					
2	0	Chad Baxter	Street Stock Open	50	2.676	19:52.963	23.498					
3	75	Ryan Waterman	Street Stock Open	50	5.699	19:55.986	23.485					
4	19	Ryan Lineham	Street Stock	50	13.269	20:03.556	23.575					
5	89	Zach Robinson	Street Stock Open	50	14.715	20:05.002	23.723					
6	67	Aaron Plemons	Street Stock Open	50	15.156	20:05.443	23.531					
7	73	Larry Barnett	Street Stock Open	50	20.510	20:10.797	23.561					
8	16	Nick Hovey	Street Stock Open	49	1 Lap	19:57.667	24.038					
9	17Ct	Wayne Coury	Street Stock Open	49	1 Lap	20:03.218	24.105					
10	38	Jon Porter	Street Stock Open	49	1 Lap	20:07.725	23.786					
11	93	Bert Ouellette	Street Stock Open	48	2 Laps	19:53.562	24.298					
12	80	Tyler Trott	Street Stock Open	48	2 Laps	20:13.872	24.399					
13	66	Tyler Cinamella	Street Stock Open	47	3 Laps	19:51.699	24.466					
14	56	Ike Chima	Street Stock Open	44	6 Laps	20:12.066	25.845					
15	1	Nate Taylor	Street Stock Open	42	8 Laps	17:25.069	24.163					
16	73x	Clark Brooks	Street Stock Open	35	15 Laps	14:09.130	23.502					
17	13	Jeff VanPelt	Street Stock Open	26	24 Laps	10:36.820	24.067					
18	64	Michael Malbaurn	Street Stock Open	26	24 Laps	10:55.010	24.372					
19	23	Bill Porter	Street Stock Open	26	24 Laps	11:17.426	24.756					
20	74	Joe Arena	Street Stock Open	21	29 Laps	8:32.392	24.056					
21	28RI	Samantha Dell	Street Stock Open	16	34 Laps	6:41.645	24.582					
22	T22	Tim Poulin	Street Stock Open	5	45 Laps	2:08.999	24.560					
Not cla	ssified											
DNS	Me1	Austin Erickson	Street Stock Open		DNS							
DNS	11	Corey Fanning	Street Stock Open		DNS							
DNS	31	Nick Bendiak	Street Stock Open		DNS							
DNS	21	Kevin Bowman	Street Stock Open		DNS							

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
2.676	94.515	23.370	96.277	7 - Paul Newcomb	
Chief of Timing & So		Orbits			

Race Director, Scott Tapley